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GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #05-25 Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

CARRO LEASING PTE LTD 09" APRIL 2018
GREEN FOREST LANDSCAPE PTE LTD Teats
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
# 05-25 PREMIER @ KAKI BIKIT Vic
Singapore 415875
Accident date: 08" APRIL 2019
Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SMG5742T TOYOTA AXIO 1.5X A '09
sm aty Items Ulprice Amount
1 1 Front bonnet AP P  $980.20 A
2 1 Front headlamp -LH ~s681.80
3 1 Front support panel side cover 2 »~ $161.10 ':'/
4 1 Front bumper .4} ~ $480.75
5 2 Front Bumper Side Bracket )4 b $161.10 " saaee0 ¥
6 8  Frontbumperclips $12.90 $103:20~ 30
7 1 Front Grille - - §381.40
8 1 Front Grille emble logo jf‘-"" A  $61.00 +
9 4  Front Grille clips N $12.90 $51.60
10 1 Front bumper inner sponge 7/ ¢ §182.80 +
11 1 Front L/H fender : o $591.40 -
12 1 Front L/H fender inner Shiled ¢ L * )  $182.28
13 1 Front L/H fender inner shiled clips s+~ - R T
14 1 Front L/H rim | D - $450,00- A0 0( <)
15 1 front LiH tyre 3 p - $300.00

Subtotal :- $4,979.70

J¥+1L &0
. 08210
SN/ HOD
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Labour charges
To remove & re-fix front windscreen $100.00 ..k’

Gum oL .J!"
To Check Wiring System S 30

Tuff kote 912000
120

Panel beating 9 209
Spray painting 9

400
Subtotal - _____ §1,876.00
Total:- $6,855.70
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner |D Type Campany
Owiner 1D 5832G
R O e e e R 2]
Vehicle Mo SMGSTAIT
Vehicle to be Exported Yes
Imended Deregistration Date 0% Apr 2017
Vehicle Make TOYOTA
Vehicls Model COROLLA AXID 15X A
Primary Colour: White
Manufacturing Year 2009
Engine No. INZD370089
Chassis No NZE141611565463
Maximum Power Cutput 81.0 kW (108 bhpl
Cpen Market Value $15.030.00
Original Registration Data 30 Sep 2009
First Registration Date 30 Sep 2009
Transfer Count 1
Actual ARF Paid $15.030.00
o ntandesd BRI B e e e L
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eliglbility Expiry Date: 29 52p 2019
PARF Rebate Amount $7.515.00
e €O R O e e e ]
COE Expiry Date 29 5ep 2019
COE Category A - Car (1600cc & below]
COE Perlod(Years| 10
QP Paid $£15589.00
COE Rebate Amount $736.00
Total Rebate Amount $8.251.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 09 Apr 20179

OK
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Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Mel Kwan (LEKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 16 September, 2019 1:02 PM
To: Vic (LKKAuto)
Subject: FW: SMG5742T & SMG5742T DOA 08.04.2019 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG19006421/Aha3
Attachments: INVOICE LOA pdf: video-output-D9994D93-112E-413A-8BAB-BFIDEFDA941A mov
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVEASTO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email,

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi
Kindly assist.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Mei Kwan [LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 19 August, 2019 11:07 AM

To: chan pick yuen <chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com>

Ce: Shu Pel (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com=>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SMG5742T & SMG5742T DOA 08.04.2019 *** LKK REF: CC6/AIG19006421/Aha3

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE’
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.
Hi Vic,

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@[kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: chan pick yuen <chris chanbebe@hotmall.com>

Sent: Monday, 19 August, 2019 10:52 AM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com>

Cc: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ik L >
Subject: Fw: SMG5742T & SMG5742T DOA 08.04.2019

Dear Sir / Mdm ,
Enclosed is our client's invoice & LOA .

Please advise DIC & claim number .
As reguest ;

1. RC $1872.50 ( 51750 + 7% GST )

2. Loss of use 5300 ( 560 x 5 days - 4 days recommend + 1 day waiting PRS
@ 100% ( video camera )
Total $2172.50
Please let us have your offer soon . Thanks

Regards,

Chris Chan Pick Yuen

Green Forest Automobile Pte Ltd
HP: 92712214

ué Virus-free. www.avg.com
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SAis Bna & Pre Lid

S| UBI AVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBIINDUSTRIAL PARK., SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 62363561 FAX : (065) 62564313

14 AUGUST 2018

CHOONG Ol LAN AGNES By Post & By Email
BLOCK 10F BRADDELL HILL

#M7-21

SINGAPORE 579725

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CCB/AIG19006421/Aha3
YOUR REF : SKV T446E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 7446E AND SMG 57427 ALONG BRADDELL VIEW EXIT
ON 08.04.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SMG 5742T agains! your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SMG 5742T. As such, liability may not be on your
favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be allected as a
result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your tull co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

= Police repor, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
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51 LUBIAVE 1, #01.25 PAYA UNEINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : i065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Video footage of accident (il any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
seltlement without AlG's prior knowledge and consenl.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any

claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have commitied.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

It you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

y
.
g
!

Alpeh

ase Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

c.c. AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)

Agnes. 2312@gmall.com / saronho93@outlook.com
(Email)



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 5:04 PM

To: Agnes.2312@gmail.com

Cc Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); aaronho93@outlook.com

Subject: YOUR REF: SKV 7446E_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKV 7446E AND SMG 5742T ALONG

BRADDELL VIEW EXIT ON 08.04.2019

51 URIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

14 AUGUST 2019

CHOONG Ol LAN AGNES By Post & By Email
BLOCK 10F BRADDELL HILL

#17-21

SINGAPORE 579725

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC6/AIG19006421/Aha3
YOUR REF : SKV 7446E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5KV 7446E AND SMG 5742T ALONG BRADDELL VIEW EXIT ON 08.04.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SMG 5742T against your
motor insurance palicy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SMG 5742T. As such, liability may not be on your favour.,

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@|kkauto.com
within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

* Paolice report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
e Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AlG shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or emall us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please guote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you mare effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(408933)

e

=S Save the Earth- Print only when necessary:

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged matarial, and are for the sole usa of the inlended reciplent. Usa or distfibution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please dalete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereafl, and inform the
sender thal you have delaled the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

C iy F 1
. owner of —'*f AL_=F "_2

rwe. COND | 206 e W Lt or B
J

==

hreby

atithorize Green Forest Automobile Pe Lid, (=The Workshop™) o act for me us ith respect to ms ‘our
cluim for the repair costs mﬂur rental and/or 1oss of use for my/our vehicle MRS C]_
h.E \taﬁrﬂlﬂnt, to the accidem occurred nn""}.l-}-lllﬂ a
A ‘r- involving vehicle number
%kuﬂuqkt

I'We further authorize the Workshop 1o settle my/our above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem
fit and The Workshop is further authorized to receive payment further (o settlement of my/our claim with
payment cheque being made in favor of Green Forest Automobile Pre Lid

The settlement The Workshop may reach on my/our behall s on without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis insofir as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle’s is concerned.

Pursuant to Personal Data Protection Act 2012, V'We hereby agree that The Workshop may disclose or
share my personal datis 1o any authorized service providers whom The Workshop would necessarily need
1o cooperate, interact or work in one way or another in serving me of Meeting my requests.

If I/we are not able tw recover full amount for the repair cost from the third Party’s Insurance Company
in 6 (six) months’ time from invoice date, Green Forest Automobile Pre Ltd shall bill 1o yowyour
Company for the balance/full amount of the repair cost. The Workshop will close this case withow pnior
notice if we are unabile 1o recover within 2 years.

I'We [_lf‘-'- 1] L{:g_pnﬂ: ﬂ*— H‘-L understand the above explanation by Green Forest

Automobile Pre Lid.

(Company’s stamp for company vehicle) Gireen Forest Automobile Pie Lid



RELEASE VOUCHER
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD (“the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l

have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK
AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
§5$1.872.50 (Repair Cost), $$300.00 (Loss of Rentat/Use), 88 (Dishursement), for vehicle no. SMG
S742T that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 08/04/2019 (date) along
BRADDELL VIEW EXIT (location) involving vehicle no/s SKV 7446E. This is pursuant to the
inspection conducted on 09/04/2019 (date) at “the workshop”.

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner CARRO LEASING PTE LTD (“the third
party claimant”) of vehicle no. SMG 5742T make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and
we/l have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l
enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”.

We/l further confirm that we/T will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant”
after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining o costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage o SMG
S742T (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/l confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant™ pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have
exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this__ 9% (day) of 1©  (month) 2019 tyear)

{7
2
A\ Lne
Signed by appointed surveyor




GREEN FOREST AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

% haki Bukit Avenue 4, #05-25 Premier (@ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415873

INVOICE

CARRO LEASING PTE LTD . Date 19-Aug1%
GST Reg.No' 2017232381

Accident date: 08" APRIL 2019
Final Bill For Vehicle No: SMG5742T Toyota Axio 1.5A

Descriptions AMOUNT |

ump Sum repair cost as rn:ammtndid by €1,750.00
KK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
urveyor . Mr. Adrian

GST7 $122.50
Tota $1.872.50

= —

S/DLRS: ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENT TWO AND CENTS FIFTY OF



Merimen e-Claims

Fastianm

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Page 1 of |

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
Coie Haotifind Enz Submitted At} Assignnd Ad) Rpt Ag) Submitted fns Auth'ad Status o
o |19 200 2019 19 e A 5$1,750.00  |$$1,750.00 Punaling for Survay
[ H
L | _Ean heg o s not | | SR Esmaes view Azt | Cancel Come |

Main Ciaim Dwtails

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS [Creatad by adjuster]
Insured CHOONG OF LAN AGMES, 1D: 51455578C, Tel: «659999693%
My "
Cinimany; | CARRO LEASING PTE. LTD., Co, Req No.: 2018258326
Vehicle Reg, | oB/04/2019 12:00 - :59
Moo |SMGS742T Pate of LsS: | 14!} 4 larths and @ Days Fram LTA Reg Date (Man ¥ri]
Clain Type: |TP / 527019487856 RoCYICOVT | 2100431569 (Comprehansive]
Vehicle Reg,
o SKVT446E rénmm";i 103618547
[Irbured]: z
Esress:
- Green Forest Automobile Pte Ltd (Kaki Bukit) 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #05-25,, Promier@iakl Bukit, 415875 Kaki Bukit - Tei:
pairer:  lg3sas3g3
Handilng AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handied by Chan, Kian-Meng] |
Inigwurner: wisnmang-Chan 1 Saig.com
?"'m"f‘"‘ NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tet: ]
Adjuster: LEK Auto Consuftants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handied by ADRIAN LING] .. [Final Rpt due 22/04/2019] |
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED View All | Compose Case Mall |
« AIG_SG [11/04/2019): Request To Upload TP GIA Report
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View All | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Comoiete |
Oue Date  Priority Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On  Dane?
No resuits.
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Claim Documents

*SMGS5742T (52701948785G)
[SKVT7446E]
TP
CARRO LEASING PTE. LTD.
Apr B 2019 12:00PM
[CHOONG OI LAN AGNES]
Green Forest Automobile Pte Ltd

Page | of 2

Upload Documents | Uptoad motos |  Camooss new Latmer | Upioss vises | usissd Auso | View [Vien in Browser [ ]
[video [perpage V]| ¥
Mo |Finaliwed On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HD) Thumbnail | Print
1 |19/08/19 1107 | Video - Accident @ | tosamov
Letters/ Correspondences 1 per ﬂu___ﬁ ¥}
Mo | Finaloed On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 {Dualt) Third Party Express Settlement - Paymant Breakdown Edit
Photos/Images sperpege <)l BA
o |Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall| Print
1 |14/08/15 10015 | General View O o | F
2 |14/UE/19 1015 | General View 0 wwors |
3 | 14/08/19 10:15 | Genersl View 0 | leaws |
4 |1a/08/19 10:1% | Ganeral View | csawa | B
5 |14/08/19 10115 | General View 0| edirc | B
6 |14/08/1910:15 | Ganeral View 0 | wedwc | B
7 |14/08/16 10115 | General View 0| waaws | B
B |14/08/19 10:15 | General View 0| s | A
8 |14/08/19 10:15 | Genersl View 0| wadws | A
10 |14/08/19 10:15 | General View 0| wadivc | A
11 |14/08/19 10:15 | General View @ eaws | B
12 | 14/06/19 10:15 General View 0 waws B
13 | 14/08/19 10:115 | General View 0 | wearws =
14 | 14/08/19 10:15 Ganeral View 0| wews | A
15 | 14/08/19 10:15 General View D | toadpc | BA
16 | 14/06/19 10:15 Ganeral View 0| cedirc | A
17 | 14/08/19 10:15 General View 0 | Lsad o ET
16 [14/08/19 10:15 | Genaral View 0 | wwirc | M
19 |14/08/15 10:16 | Reinspection Photo ﬁ Losd 7G| B
20 |14/08/19 10:16 | Relnspectian Photo 0O | wadc | M
21 |14/06/18 10:16 | Reinspection Photo _ﬁ Load G | BA
22 |14/0B/1% 10:16 | Reinspection Photo 0| eedwc | A
21 |14/08/19 10:16 | Reinspection Photo B | wuws | M
Documentation 1 per pmge E_|
Mo | Relabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HG) Thumbmall | Print
1 |13/04/1% 14:23 | TP GIA REPORT @ | Losa poF
2 |14/08719 16:43 TP ESTIMATE - FINALIZED § Load POF
1 |14/08/19 17:05 | EMAIL TO O Load POF
4 |14/D8/1917:05 |LETTER TO O Load POF
5 [11/10/1% 10:07 | WORKSHOP INVOICE a Load POF
& |11/10/1910:07 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
7 |11/10/1% 10:07 Release Voucher 0 | Losd PoF
B |11/10/1910:07 | LOD B | Loed PoF
No_| Finalized On AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd, (5G] Thumbnall | Print
1 |11/04/19 13:26 | O GIA REPORT @ | Load poF
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Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST B fesat | Save | pom |
There are no document checklists configured.,

Checklist - Pte

Show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer
Bate Barmarel &re fre Rl e yini s A S0 other parie
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Preview
NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM
THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT
(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
I‘U‘thlch No: SKVT446E (Insd vah) Model: TOYOTA COROLLA 15X
SMG5742T (TP veh) AXIO (A)
| Date of Accident: | 08/04/2019
Global Sum Settlement ! : | | 1 Yes |I [X] No
Repair Estimate s 7.361.28
Final Repair Cost 8 1,872.50
Loss of Use 5 300.00 5.00 days at 560.00 per day
Rental (if any) $ 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee it 0.00
Others - 0.00
' §
Final Settlement Sum 5 217250

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicale
below)

A} For Non GlA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No

B} For GIA Registerad Workshop:

BOLA Liability: )] Assessed Liability (*): = (%)
* Assessed Liability 1o be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payes's Breakdown

1) | Green Forest Automobile Pte Lid i 2,172.50
2) N
11 Oct
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 2010
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report Bill (if any)

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 11/10/2019
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg Mo 1sss071e8r)

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubl Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkaulo.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CCHB/AIG18006421/AHA302

Date: 11102018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer- AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.  Palicy No: 2100431569
Claimant i
Vehicle No - SMGS5T742T Insured Vehicle No ;: SKV744BE
Date of Loss 08/04/2019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 527019487856
IPT | T F VEHI
Reg No: SMG5742T
Make & Model: TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A) Engine No: 1NZD390088
Reg. Date; 30/09/2000 (Man. Year. 2008) Chassis No: NZE1416116563
Colour: White Cdomeler. 249201 km
Engine Capacity: 1486 cc
Market Value/New Car Prica: N/A
Sum Insured (SS) Market Valua/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable) Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable) Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification; Ne Pre-accideni Condition
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Sze: 205/55 R16
Front Left Side: Wanli 8 mm Rear Left Side: Wanl 6 mm
Frant Right Side: Wanli & mm Rear Right Side: Wanli 6 mm
The above values reprezan (e remaining fyne reads depth
COST OF CLAIMS ~ Repairer's  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 4.579.70 1.482.10 349760 70.24
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,900.00 730.00 1.170.00 61.58
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 6,879.70 2,212.10 4,667.60 67.85
Approved Total (Overridden) (5§) 1,750.00
(S8) 8,879.70 1,750.00 5126.70 7458
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S$) 481.58 122.50 35008 7456
Nett Amount (S$) 7,361.28 1,872.50 5488.78 74.56
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x S560.00/day) (S5) 300.00
Nett Liability (S$) 2,172.50
INSPECTION
Dale of Assignmant: 08/04/2019
Date Inspected. DE/04/2018 Inspecied AL Green Forest Automobile Pte Lid (Kaki
Bukit)
8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #05-25,,
Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875
Estimated Period of Repair. 4.0 days

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 11/10/2019
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Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents cur findings ad tha time and place of inspection steled harsin. Such inspecton hiaa been carmiod out to the best of aur
knowiodge and abiity but any other lability under any affer circumstances i hammby erpressly axcluded
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REPAIR DETAILS
Recommended Parts
Mo. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *FRONT BONNET Mot Mecessary 980 20F “FL
2 1 "FRONT HEADLAMP -LH Cut 681.80F *681.80 FL
3 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SIDE COVER Not Necessary 181.10F *FL
4 1 *FRONT BUMPER Distorted 4B0.7SF *480.75 FL
5 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET N/S Damaged 32220F  *3B.00FL
3] 8 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Necessary 10320F *30.00 FL
T 1 *FRONT GRILLE Nol Necessary 361.40F *FL
8 1 *FRONT GRILLE EMBLE LOGO Not Necessary 61.00F *-FL
8 4 *FRONT GRILLE CLIPS Not Necessary 51.60F “FL
10 1 *FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE Mot Mecessary 1B2.80F *FL
11 1 *FRONT L/H FENDER Repair 591.40F *FL
12 1 *FRONT L/H FENDER INNER SHIELD Deformed 182.25F *182.25FL
13 1 *FRONT L/H FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Mecassary 50.00F *30.00 FL
14 1 *FRONT LIH RIM Cut 450.00FS *4DD.0OFS
5 1 *FRONT L/H TYRE Nol Necessary 300.00F *-FL
F=Franchise parl. S=SpcNetl. L=ListhemDisc.
Sub Total (S$) 4,979.70 1,842.80
- List ltem Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S$5) 0.00 380.70
Total Parts (S5) 4,979.70 1.482.10
Report was unsubmitted during this print-out |
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 11/10/2019
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous |tems selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN New 100.00 0.00
2 GUM New 50,00 0.00
3 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New 30,00 30.00
4 TUFF KOTE New 120.00 0.00
5 PANEL BEATING MNew 800.00 300.00
6 SPRAY PAINTING New 800.00 400.00
Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,900.00 730.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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